
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL THURSDAY - PEGASUS DIV FALL 2025

(35742)

Next Shoot Date: 12/25/2025
Session Team Totals Through 12/18/2025

Generated: 12/20/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

342423 8 GIMME A BREAK 52 23 4 1 12/18/2025

342425 8 ON THE HILL GANG 45 30 4 1 12/18/2025

342422 8 GET KRAKEN 42 33 1 4 12/18/2025

342424 8 MENACE TO SOBRIETY 33 42 4 1 12/18/2025

342421 8 CHALK DIRTY TO ME 28 47 1 4 12/18/2025

342426 8 POOL'S FOOLS 25 50 1 4 12/18/2025

Team Name: 8 GIMME A BREAK Team ID: 342423
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

276852 5 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 51 36 9 4 13 04/14/2026

300389 7 JAKE SANCHEZ 45 12 8 1 9 09/17/2026

299802 6 SCOTT SIMONETTI 33 22 5 3 8 05/23/2026

332193 5 RYAN ROYCE 30 13 7 2 9 04/22/2026

321078 5 TOMMY HILBERN 28 16 6 2 8 09/05/2026

221813 5 JAY BROOKINS 24 8 6 0 6 02/13/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 14 16 5 5 10

223844 3 DEAN KARP 11 16 4 5 9 08/20/2026

310780 3 JENNY MURPHY 4 7 2 1 3 01/03/2027

Team Name: 8 ON THE HILL GANG Team ID: 342425
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241101 6 BRYAN NEKOBA 44 25 7 4 11 07/27/2026

290255 4 CAILAB BOURELL 37 34 10 7 17 05/01/2026

310720 7 JOSEPH CRUGNALE 30 28 3 5 8 12/28/2025

303270 5 GARY BARNSON 27 14 6 2 8 04/06/2026

287166 6 FRANCOIS CHAVANEL 27 18 5 2 7 08/23/2026

305348 5 TOMMY ROGERS 27 28 4 6 10 05/06/2026

303316 3 JAIME MUDD 20 16 9 3 12 04/06/2026

312975 5 JOSHUA HOPKINS 6 2 1 1 2 08/18/2026

1st

2nd

3rd

WC



Team Name: 8 GET KRAKEN Team ID: 342422
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

226326 7 JOE CANNELLA 35 20 5 3 8 11/09/2026

301586 5 MIKE STEVENS 35 22 6 5 11 12/09/2026

307424 4 REX SHOTKOSKI 34 21 9 4 13 05/05/2026

221805 6 CHRIS ERICKSON 33 21 5 3 8 05/06/2026

210763 5 ZEKE DE ROSE 32 24 6 4 10 12/02/2026

208352 6 BILL KURR 30 18 5 2 7 11/30/2026

301584 3 SHELLY STEVENS 17 24 5 8 13 12/09/2026

211311 5 SCOTT MODEN 10 17 1 4 5 04/28/2026

Team Name: 8 MENACE TO SOBRIETY Team ID: 342424
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286825 5 JOHN MEISNER 32 26 6 4 10 05/10/2026

336264 4 MICHAEL MELVIN 21 29 7 3 10 10/19/2026

314377 3 JORDAN BERSTLER 18 28 7 7 14 08/23/2026

334705 4 DENNIS STERLING 18 38 3 8 11 08/22/2026

311374 3 JOANN FISHER 15 28 5 6 11 05/06/2026

243168 5 CHANNING THOMPSON 10 13 2 2 4 05/07/2026

319735 5 JOEL (JOBI) MEDINA 8 14 2 2 4 10/03/2026

243164 3 NONIE PERLAS 7 28 1 8 9 08/08/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 9 0 2 2

Team Name: 8 CHALK DIRTY TO ME Team ID: 342421
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

334693 4 ARIC TURNER 32 35 7 8 15 08/22/2026

327773 6 ALEX SILVAS 30 19 7 1 8 08/23/2026

301784 4 MANNY ANZALDUA 20 45 2 10 12 07/07/2026

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 18 15 5 2 7 09/22/2026

329835 6 COLE IZHAKY 17 23 2 4 6 12/22/2025

297305 4 TAMMIE COUCH 15 24 2 6 8 04/14/2026

334710 3 JOHN VIDAURRI 14 26 2 8 10 08/23/2026

334784 3 MIKE MCAVOYAMAYA 7 24 1 7 8 08/25/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 4 0 1 1



Team Name: 8 POOL'S FOOLS Team ID: 342426
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

226161 5 DARRELL JEFF 39 38 6 7 13 09/18/2026

318396 5 KORRY JEFF 36 46 6 8 14 04/18/2026

301676 5 SID ROBERTS 29 41 2 9 11 12/11/2025

233523 4 RICK FLEITMAN 20 19 4 5 9 12/11/2025

329941 4 JUSTIN ROMERO 11 12 2 3 5 12/29/2025

320528 3 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 7 17 2 5 7 08/17/2026

67799 3 KEITH LAWRENCE 7 21 3 5 8 01/10/2026

327659 3 STEPHEN HOUSTON 2 21 0 8 8 08/20/2027

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

327773 ALEX SILVAS 6 61.22% 7 8 38 87.50% 125.50

300389 JAKE SANCHEZ 7 78.95% 8 9 36 88.89% 124.89

241101 BRYAN NEKOBA 6 63.77% 7 11 34 63.64% 97.63

226326 JOE CANNELLA 7 63.64% 5 8 31 62.50% 93.50

299802 SCOTT SIMONETTI 6 60.00% 5 8 30 62.50% 92.50

221805 CHRIS ERICKSON 6 61.11% 5 8 23 62.50% 85.50

310720 JOSEPH CRUGNALE 7 51.72% 3 8 15 37.50% 52.50

MVP

MVP



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

276852 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 5 58.62% 9 13 47 69.23% 116.23

307424 REX SHOTKOSKI 4 61.82% 9 13 39 69.23% 108.23

336264 MICHAEL MELVIN 4 42.00% 7 10 36 70.00% 106.00

332193 RYAN ROYCE 5 69.77% 7 9 28 77.78% 105.78

321078 TOMMY HILBERN 5 63.64% 6 8 27 75.00% 102.00

303270 GARY BARNSON 5 65.85% 6 8 22 75.00% 97.00

290255 CAILAB BOURELL 4 52.11% 10 17 34 58.82% 92.82

286825 JOHN MEISNER 5 55.17% 6 10 31 60.00% 91.00

210763 ZEKE DE ROSE 5 57.14% 6 10 27 60.00% 87.00

301586 MIKE STEVENS 5 61.40% 6 11 24 54.55% 78.55

318396 KORRY JEFF 5 43.90% 6 14 34 42.86% 76.86

334693 ARIC TURNER 4 47.76% 7 15 27 46.67% 73.67

226161 DARRELL JEFF 5 50.65% 6 13 25 46.15% 71.15

233523 RICK FLEITMAN 4 51.28% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

305348 TOMMY ROGERS 5 49.09% 4 10 16 40.00% 56.00

334705 DENNIS STERLING 4 32.14% 3 11 13 27.27% 40.26

297305 TAMMIE COUCH 4 38.46% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

301676 SID ROBERTS 5 41.43% 2 11 11 18.18% 29.18

301784 MANNY ANZALDUA 4 30.77% 2 12 8 16.67% 24.67

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

303316 JAIME MUDD 3 55.56% 9 12 30 75.00% 105.00

314377 JORDAN BERSTLER 3 39.13% 7 14 24 50.00% 74.00

311374 JOANN FISHER 3 34.88% 5 11 18 45.45% 63.45

223844 DEAN KARP 3 40.74% 4 9 15 44.44% 59.44

301584 SHELLY STEVENS 3 41.46% 5 13 13 38.46% 51.46

67799 KEITH LAWRENCE 3 25.00% 3 8 9 37.50% 46.50

334710 JOHN VIDAURRI 3 35.00% 2 10 5 20.00% 25.00

334784 MIKE MCAVOYAMAYA 3 22.58% 1 8 3 12.50% 15.50

243164 NONIE PERLAS 3 20.00% 1 9 3 11.11% 14.11

327659 STEPHEN HOUSTON 3 8.70% 0 8 0 .00% .00

MVP

MVP

MVP


